Foothill High School Winter Programs
[tinerary - 2023 Granada HS & Logan HS
March 18, 2023

Full Show Schedule GRANADA
Full Show Schedule LOGAN

Granada High School James Logan HS
400 Wall St 1800 H St
Livermore, CA 94550 Union City, CA 94587
Friday
8:00 PM Percussion loading after rehearsal

Saturday Percussion Schedule

Percussion members arrive at Foothill

Percussion unloading @ Granada High School

Lot Sequence Warm-ups

Percussion ensemble time

Percussion depart for gate

Parent helpers should be on hand and ready to help move equipment
to gate

Percussion Performance Time #1 @ Granada High School

Load Trailer

Percussion Awards @ Granada

Finish Loading & Lunch Break (On your own)

840 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:40 AM
1110 AM
1M1:40 AM
12:.00 PM
1215 PM
12:40 PM
130 PM
300 PM
330 PM
420 AM
450 PM
520 PM
540 PM
6:00 PM
750 PM
820 PM
845 PM
9:45 PM

Arrival - Logan HS

Percussion unloading

Lot Sequence Warm-ups

Percussion ensemble time

Percussion depart for gate

Parent helpers should be on hand and ready to help move equipment
to gate

Percussion Performance Time @ Logan HS
Dinner (Provided by FHS Band Boosters)
Clinic w/Mike Hall

Awards

Percussion Buses Depart from show site
Unload Truck and Dismissal



http://www.ncbaonline.net/wp-content/uploads/2023/02/Granada-Show-Guard-and-Percussion-Schedule-2.28.23.pdf
https://schedules.competitionsuite.com/6ba89664-8faa-4957-b917-6dca88b99def_standard.htm
https://goo.gl/maps/w36QtJ16245LGUMd9
https://goo.gl/maps/w36QtJ16245LGUMd9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/James+Logan+High+School/@37.5899329,-122.0268595,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x4c435ecb70af1050?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwixv9rQ3qb2AhVCJzQIHdPzCVQQ_BJ6BAhQEAU
https://www.google.com/maps/place/James+Logan+High+School/@37.5899329,-122.0268595,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x4c435ecb70af1050?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwixv9rQ3qb2AhVCJzQIHdPzCVQQ_BJ6BAhQEAU
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