

Foothill High School Winter Programs Itinerary - 2023 Granada HS & Logan HS March 18, 2023

Full Show Schedule <u>GRANADA</u> Full Show Schedule <u>LOGAN</u>

Granada High School	James Logan HS
400 Wall St	<u>1800 H St.</u>
<u>Livermore, CA 94550</u>	Union City, CA 94587

Friday

8:00 PM Percussion loading after rehearsal

Saturday Percussion Schedule

Saturday Percussion Scriedule			
8:40	AM	Percussion members arrive at Foothill	
9:00	AM	BUSES!!!!!! Depart FHS	
9:40	AM	Percussion unloading @ Granada High School	
10:40	AM	Lot Sequence Warm-ups	
11:10	AM	Percussion ensemble time	
11:40	AM	Percussion depart for gate	
		Parent helpers should be on hand and ready to help move equipment	
		to gate	
12:00	PM	Percussion Performance Time #1 @ Granada High School	
12:15	РМ	Load Trailer	
12:40	PM	Percussion Awards @ Granada	
1:30	РМ	Finish Loading & Lunch Break (On your own)	
2:30	РМ	Buses Depart Granada HS and Drive to Logan HS	
3:00	РМ	Arrival - Logan HS	
3:30	РМ	Percussion unloading	
4:20	AM	Lot Sequence Warm-ups	
4:50	РМ	Percussion ensemble time	
5:20	РМ	Percussion depart for gate	
		Parent helpers should be on hand and ready to help move equipment	
		to gate	
5:40	РМ	Percussion Performance Time @ Logan HS	
6:00	РМ	Dinner (Provided by FHS Band Boosters)	
7:50	РМ	Clinic w/Mike Hall	
8:20	РМ	Awards	
8:45	PM	Percussion Buses Depart from show site	
9:45	PM	Unload Truck and Dismissal	



Foothill High School Winter Programs Itinerary - 2023 Granada HS & Logan HS March 18, 2023